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NUHTepbep - HacTeHHble CBEeTUJIbHUKHU

Indoor wall mounted dimmable lamp with integrated LED sources and

diffuse light emission
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Cornacue

Pabouyasa TemnepaTtypa

Dimmer
BbIXOoAoHasA MOLWHOCTb

NCTOYHUMK nuTaHus

NHTerpmpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK

CMEeHHbIW UCTOYHUK
Bnacrtb

BbibGpochl

MakcuMmanbHoe nortpebneHue

®dyHKkuumu LED
CCT LED

MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.

25°c)
CRI
Yron ceBeToBOro ny4a

CBeTOBOM NOTOK Ny4ya

Mone3HbIn CBETOBOM NOTOK
DoTOOMONOrNYECKUA pUCK

Pe3sepBHas MOLLHOCTb

Tel +39 041 5790500 | Fax +39 041 8872349 | E-mail info@ideal-lux.com
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OZ AP DALI NERO
HacTeHHble CBETUNBHUKN
5 years

1.22 kg

0.008712 m3

0.8 kg
I

1P20

CE

0° ~ +40 °C

1, DALI / Push

220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz

In-built, included
Replaceable (by qualified operators only),
electronic

Integrated LED module
No

28 W

Diffuse

max 28,00 W

LED SMD

3000 K

30000 h

> 80
2500 Im
1060 Im
1

< 0.50W



